
Zwarte Horst
Luyksgestel 24.4.2022

KOVZ

Kurt SMET
TROL
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 4570m
Tijd : 0:46:46 (10'14"/km)

2/35 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:44:38
3. Steven JOCHEMS 0:47:25

1. 132 00:02:13 233m 9'31"/km
2. 131 00:01:46 00:03:59 164m 10'46"/km
3. 130 00:02:08 00:06:07 241m 8'51"/km
4. 118 00:01:41 00:07:48 121m 13'55"/km
5. 116 00:03:50 00:11:38 168m 22'49"/km
6. 117 00:01:28 00:13:06 104m 14'06"/km
7. 128 00:02:07 00:15:13 204m 10'23"/km
8. 133 00:01:23 00:16:36 147m 9'25"/km
9. 127 00:02:00 00:18:36 201m 9'57"/km

10. 121 00:02:28 00:21:04 219m 11'16"/km
11. 120 00:02:43 00:23:47 255m 10'39"/km
12. 106 00:03:12 00:26:59 300m 10'40"/km
13. 119 00:02:32 00:29:31 228m 11'07"/km
14. 105 00:01:36 00:31:07 183m 8'45"/km
15. 108 00:02:06 00:33:13 238m 8'49"/km
16. 129 00:01:40 00:34:53 180m 9'16"/km
17. 109 00:00:57 00:35:50 90m 10'33"/km
18. 110 00:01:01 00:36:51 145m 7'01"/km
19. 103 00:03:47 00:40:38 410m 9'14"/km
20. 113 00:01:37 00:42:15 195m 8'17"/km
21. 114 00:01:21 00:43:36 163m 8'17"/km
22. 102 00:01:30 00:45:06 188m 7'59"/km
23. 101 00:01:05 00:46:11 110m 9'51"/km
24. 999 00:00:35 00:46:46 79m 7'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4010
https://www.helga-o.com

